
 Work List 

No. Image Artist Title Year Medium Size(cm)

 DIMZ, dpgp78 <Fill-in> 

28 January - 12 March, 2022

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Dimz Walking Chimney 2022 Acrylic, oil stick on wood
panel 20x20cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 0 minute 2021 Pencil and conte on
canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 decoing 0 2020 Air brush on gypsum 29.5x16.5cm

Dimz Untitled 2022 Acrylic, oil stick on paper 14.6x9.5cm

Dimz Untitled 2022 Acrylic, oil stick on paper 14.6x9.5cm

dpgp78 our scene, not interested 2021 Debossing on zinc sheet 30x40cm

Dimz No plan 2022 Acylic, spray paint, oil
stick on wood panel 20x20cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 1 minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

 dpgp78 Coming sooning 2 minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 10
minute 2021 Pencil and conte on

canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 9 minute 2021 Pencil, conte, marker,
pen on canvas 41x32cm

Dimz I am Dimz 2022
Acrylic, spray paint, oil

stick, aluminum on wood
panel

20x20cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 14
minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 3 minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 4 minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 6 minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 15
minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

dpgp78 Coming sooning 8 minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 11
minute 2021 Pencil, marker on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 12
minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 7 minute 2021 Pencil and acrylic on
canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 13
minute 2021 Pencil and conte on

canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 16
minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 17
minute 2021 Pencil on canvas 41x32cm

dpgp78 Coming sooning 5 minute 2021 Pencil, conte, acrylic, pen
on canvas 41x32cm

Dimz I don't care about anyone 2022
Acrylic, spray paint, oil

stick, aluminum on wood
panel

20x20cm

  



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

dpgp78 decoing 1 2020 Air brush and marker on
gypsum 29.7x16.7cm

Dimz Truck 2022 Acylic, spray paint, oil
stick on wood panel 20x20cm

Dimz Untitled 2022 Acrylic, oil stick on paper 15x9.5cm

Dimz Untitled 2022 Acrylic, oil stick, paint
marker  on paper 14.6x9.5cm

Dimz Going out crazy 2022
Acrylic, spray paint, oil

stick, aluminum on wood
panel

20x20cm

Dimz Buff 2022
Acrylic, spray paint, oil

stick, aluminum on wood
panel

20x20cm

Dimz 골목길(alley) 2022
Acrylic, spray paint, oil

stick, aluminum on wood
panel

20x20cm

Dimz You gotta wait 2022 Acylic, spray paint, oil
stick on wood panel 20x20cm

Dimz Look stupid 2022 Acylic, spray paint, oil
stick on wood panel 20x20cm



36 Dimz Mailbox 2022
Acrylic, spray paint, oil

stick, aluminum on wood
panel

20x20cm


