## Whistle

## Work List DIMZ, dpgp78 <Fill-in> 28 January - 12 March, 2022

No.	Image	Artist	Title	Year	Medium	Size(cm)
1		Dimz	Walking Chimney	2022	Acrylic, oil stick on wood panel	20x20cm
2	Bur gen	dpgp78	Coming sooning 0 minute	2021	Pencil and conte on canvas	41x32cm
3	No. Series	dpgp78	decoing 0	2020	Air brush on gypsum	29.5x16.5cm
4		Dimz	Untitled	2022	Acrylic, oil stick on paper	14.6x9.5cm
5		Dimz	Untitled	2022	Acrylic, oil stick on paper	14.6x9.5cm
6		dpgp78	our scene, not interested	2021	Debossing on zinc sheet	30x40cm
7		Dimz	No plan	2022	Acylic, spray paint, oil stick on wood panel	20x20cm
8		dpgp78	Coming sooning 1 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm

9		dpgp78	Coming sooning 2 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
10		dpgp78	Coming sooning 10 minute	2021	Pencil and conte on canvas	41x32cm
11		dpgp78	Coming sooning 9 minute	2021	Pencil, conte, marker, pen on canvas	41x32cm
12		Dimz	l am Dimz	2022	Acrylic, spray paint, oil stick, aluminum on wood panel	20x20cm
13	Len and and and and and and and and and an	dpgp78	Coming sooning 14 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
14		dpgp78	Coming sooning 3 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
15	***	dpgp78	Coming sooning 4 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
16	*	dpgp78	Coming sooning 6 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
17	and the second s	dpgp78	Coming sooning 15 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm

18		dpgp78	Coming sooning 8 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
19	ALL AND A	dpgp78	Coming sooning 11 minute	2021	Pencil, marker on canvas	41x32cm
20		dpgp78	Coming sooning 12 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
21	La contraction of the second s	dpgp78	Coming sooning 7 minute	2021	Pencil and acrylic on canvas	41x32cm
22		dpgp78	Coming sooning 13 minute	2021	Pencil and conte on canvas	41x32cm
23		dpgp78	Coming sooning 16 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
24	L L	dpgp78	Coming sooning 17 minute	2021	Pencil on canvas	41x32cm
25		dpgp78	Coming sooning 5 minute	2021	Pencil, conte, acrylic, pen on canvas	41x32cm
26		Dimz	l don't care about anyone	2022	Acrylic, spray paint, oil stick, aluminum on wood panel	20x20cm

27	C.	dpgp78	decoing 1	2020	Air brush and marker on gypsum	29.7x16.7cm
28		Dimz	Truck	2022	Acylic, spray paint, oil stick on wood panel	20x20cm
29		Dimz	Untitled	2022	Acrylic, oil stick on paper	15x9.5cm
30		Dimz	Untitled	2022	Acrylic, oil stick, paint marker on paper	14.6x9.5cm
31		Dimz	Going out crazy	2022	Acrylic, spray paint, oil stick, aluminum on wood panel	20x20cm
32		Dimz	Buff	2022	Acrylic, spray paint, oil stick, aluminum on wood panel	20x20cm
33		Dimz	골목길(alley)	2022	Acrylic, spray paint, oil stick, aluminum on wood panel	20x20cm
34		Dimz	You gotta wait	2022	Acylic, spray paint, oil stick on wood panel	20x20cm
35		Dimz	Look stupid	2022	Acylic, spray paint, oil stick on wood panel	20x20cm

1st floor, B1, 12 Hoenamu-ro 13-gil ,Yongsan-gu, Seoul 04344 +82 (0)2 794 4775 info@whistlewhistle.kr